
K-12 Private Tutor List, Fall 2018

Last and First Name Email Phone K-5 Gr 6-8 Algebra I Algebra II Geom Trig
Pre-

calculus Calculus
Al Jubury, Gheed gheedaljubury@email.arizona.edu 4806439516 x x x x x x
Allen, Cameron cameronallen@email.arizona.edu (480)-338-8044 x x x x
Arredondo, Mateo mateoarredondo@email.arizona.edu N/A x x x x x x
Barr, Ben benbarr1995@email.arizona.edu (520) 495-9975 x x x x x
Bianchi, Kaitlin kaitlinbianchi@email.arizona.edu (760) 468-5553 x x x x x x x x
Bitanica, Mia miabatinica@email.arizona.edu
Brewer, John johnbrewer@email.arizona.edu (520)236-6732 x x x x x

Brubaker, Laura laurabrubaker@email.arizona.edu (224)-374-6566 x x x x x x x x
SKYPE or Illinois 
area only

Chavez, Daniel danielchavez1@email.arizona.edu 520-576-7147 x x x x x x x x
Chen, Long longchen@email.arizona.edu (520)289-3318 x x x x x x x x
Chinyere, Ike ichinyere@email.arizona.edu (928) 681-7578 x x x x x x x x
Clark, Kyle kyleclark@email.arizona.edu (614)-448-6383 x x x x x x x
Conry, Austin aconry@email.arizona.edu (951)-733-9125 x x x x x x
Devendran, Suresh sureshdevendran@email.arizona.edu (520) 389-9323 x x x x x x x x
Dieckhaus, Laurel laureld@email.arizona.edu (520)427-6466 x x x x x
Garcia, Bernadette bernadettegarcia@email.arizona.edu (831)320-9601 x x x x
Goulet, Julien juliengoulet@email.arizona.edu (520)-818-8140 x x x x x x x
Graham, Tianna tiannacgraham@email.arizona.edu 480-255-6608 x x x x x x
Gunnels, Jeren jerezg@email.arizona.edu (520) 331-5571 x x x x x x x x
Hernandez, Elizabeth helizanation@email.arizona.edu N/A
Jepson, Molly mjepson@email.arizona.edu 6026973339 x x x x
Johnson, Denise johnsond24@email.arizona.edu N/A x x x
Johnson, Katie katiebelljohnson@gmail.com N/A x x x x x x x
Kansagra, Rasesh azmathtutor19@gmail.com (520)488-1183 x x x x x x x
Kinsey, Janet janetkinsey@email.arizona.edu (520) 904-8328 x x x x x x x x
Kukla, Dave djkvty@aol.com N/A x x x x x x x
Kwan, Aaron aaronkwan@email.arizona.edu (928) 865-9577 x x
Lancaster, Colby colbylancaster@email.arizona.edu (567)-208-6768 x x x x x
Lane, Stephanie lanes544@email.arizona.edu 520-286-0841 x x x x x x x
Luu, Ryan ryanluu52@gmail.com 520-360-7716 x x x
McMillan, Leah aeowen@email.arizona.edu (928)710-6294 x x x x x
Min, Xiaojie minx@email.arizona.edu （520-999-0261 x x x x
Mohr, Erica eamohr6@email.arizona.edu (480)532-4467 x x x x x x x
Monteverde, Edward monteverde@email.arizona.edu 5204495029 x x x x x x x x
Morris, Darian dmmorris@email.arizona.edu 4803928604 x x x x
Nguyen, Tri triminhnguyen@email.arizona.edu (520)257-9496 x x x x
Orozco, Rafael rafaelorozco@email.arizona.edu

Peiffer, Rebecca rtpeiffer@email.arizona.edu (602) 561-6867 x x x x x x x x
PHOENIX area 
ONLY

Petitt, Zoey zoeypetitt@email.arizona.edu N/A x x x x x x x
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Last and First Name Email Phone K-5 Gr 6-8 Algebra I Algebra II Geom Trig
Pre-

calculus Calculus
Phan, Kathleen kphan@email.arizona.edu (480) 278-1880 x x x x x x x x
Portillo, Marvin mportill@email.arizona.edu 520-455-8008 x x x x x x x
Potteiger, Nixon npotteiger@email.arizona.edu (928)846-0547 x x x
Presley, Katie kpresley@email.arizona.edu (661)7552189 x x x x x
Quintus, Nicole nicolequintus@email.arizona.edu (480)510.9900 x x x x x x
Reynolds, Erica erica1980@sbcglobal.net 847-507-8335 x x x x x x x x
Rongey, Trevor trongey@email.arizona.edu
Ryan, Matt text/call only (623) 910-8740 x x x x x x x x
Salido, Enrique enriquesalido@email.arizona.edu (520) 820-1537 x x x x x x x
Scherr, Michelle mscherr@email.arizona.edu (520) 678-8480 x x x x x x x x
Schuette, Veronica veronicas@email.arizona.edu (520)370-3451 x x x x
Seo, Hojin hjn9494@email.arizona.edu (310)409-3117 x x x x x
Smith, Lucas Lucas942908@gmail.com 9314940432 x x x x x x
Tran, Jimmy jimmyt@email.arizona.edu (520)445-9018 x x x x x x x
Troggio, Ashley atroggio@gmail.com (520) 548-1601 x x x x x x x x
Utegaard, Jonathan jmutegaard@gmail.com (520) 979-5456 x x x x x x x
Walther, Amy amyw813@email.arizona.edu 6232612508 x x x x x
White, Michael mrwhite1@email.arizona.edu (707) 326-2139 x x x x x x x x
Williams, Taylor taylormwilliams@email.arizona.edu (623)297-1064 x x x x x x
Willson, Hayley hayleywillson@email.arizona.edu N/A x x x x x x x
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